
Navigation Notice Log (Mississippi River)
Number   
and     
REF #   

Date: Subject / Location Effective Period: Requester                  
Date Requested           
How Requested

MR 07-01
Dennis Shannon

E-mail

to approximately
Wednesday, January 03, 2007

Tuesday, January 02, 2007

Thursday, January 04, 2007

Wednesday, January 03, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 22 UMR Mile

LOCK CLOSURE

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

301.2

MR 07-02
William Gretten

E-mail

to approximately
Tuesday, January 30, 2007

Tuesday, January 30, 2007

Monday, January 29, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 20, 21 & 22 UMR Mile

WIDTH RESTRICTIONS

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

301.2, 324.9, 343.2 Until Further Notice

MR 07-03
William Gretten

E-mail

to approximately
Thursday, February 15, 2007

Thursday, February 15, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 19 UMR Mile

UPDATED

LOCK CLOSURE

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER UPDATED

364.1

MR 06-56  
MR 06-58

MR 07-04
Dennis Shannon

E-mail

to approximately
Thursday, March 01, 2007

Thursday, March 01, 2007

Thursday, March 01, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 20, 21 & 22 UMR Mile

UPDATE

WIDTH RESTRICTIONS

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER UPDATE

301.2, 324.9, 343.2 Until Further Notice

MR 07-02

MR 07-05
William Gretten

Phone

to approximately
Tuesday, March 13, 2007

Tuesday, March 13, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 20, 21 & 22 UMR Mile

CANCELLED

WIDTH RESTRICTIONS

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER CANCELLED

301.2, 324.9 & 343.2

MR 07-02 
MR 07-04

MR 07-06
James A. Aidala

E-mail

to approximately
Friday, April 20, 2007

Wednesday, April 25, 2007

Thursday, April 26, 2007

Friday, April 20, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 11 UMR Mile

DIVING OPERATIONS

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

587.2 & 585.1

MR 07-07
William Gretten

E-mail

to approximately
Wednesday, April 25, 2007

Wednesday, May 02, 2007

Wednesday, May 02, 2007

Wednesday, April 25, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 22 UMR Mile

LOCK CLOSURE

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

301.2

MR 07-08
Willis Graham

E-mail

to approximately
Monday, July 02, 2007

Monday, July 02, 2007

Monday, July 02, 2007

RM

CHANNEL CONDITIONS

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

595.7 Until Further Notice

MR 07-09
Willis Graham

E-mail

to approximately
Monday, July 02, 2007

Monday, July 02, 2007

Monday, July 02, 2007

RM

CHANNEL CONDITIONS

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

361.4 R Until Further Notice

MR 07-10
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Monday, July 09, 2007

Tuesday, July 10, 2007

Tuesday, July 24, 2007

Monday, July 09, 2007

RM

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

596.6 R

MR 07-11
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Thursday, July 12, 2007

Tuesday, July 10, 2007

Tuesday, July 24, 2007

Thursday, July 12, 2007

RM

SUSPENDED

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER SUSPENDED

596.6 R

MR 07-10
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MR 07-12
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Thursday, July 12, 2007

Saturday, July 14, 2007

Saturday, August 04, 2007

Thursday, July 12, 2007

Linwood / Horse Island RM

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

475.3

MR 07-13
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Wednesday, July 18, 2007

Friday, July 20, 2007

Friday, August 10, 2007

Wednesday, July 18, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 22 RM

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

300.4

MR 07-14
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Wednesday, July 18, 2007

Friday, July 20, 2007

Friday, August 10, 2007

Wednesday, July 18, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 22 RM

CORRECTION

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER CORRECTION

300.4

MR 07-13

MR 07-15
James A. Aidala

E-mail

to approximately
Wednesday, August 01, 2007

Thursday, August 09, 2007

Friday, August 10, 2007

Wednesday, August 01, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 22 
Tailwater Adjacent to Navigat

RM

DIVING OPERATIONS

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

300-301

MR 07-16
James A. Aidala

E-mail

to approximately
Wednesday, August 01, 2007

Monday, August 13, 2007

Monday, September 24, 2007

Wednesday, August 01, 2007

Various Locations in Pool 18 UMR Mile

DIVING OPERATIONS

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

410.5 to 437

MR 07-17
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Thursday, August 16, 2007

Thursday, August 16, 2007

Thursday, August 16, 2007

Linwood / Horse Island RM

COMPLETED

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER COMPLETED

475.3

MR 07-12

MR 07-18
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Thursday, August 16, 2007

Thursday, August 16, 2007

UMR Mile

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

596.6 R

MR 07-19
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Monday, September 10, 2007

Tuesday, July 10, 2007

Monday, September 10, 2007

RM

CANCELLED

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER CANCELLED

596.6 R Until Further Notice

MR 07-10

MR 07-20
William Gretten

E-mail

to approximately
Wednesday, September 12, 

2007

Saturday, December 15, 2007

Tuesday, March 11, 2008

Wednesday, September 12, 2007

Lock No. 19 UMR Mile

MAJOR REHABILITATION

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

364.3

MR 07-21
William Gretten

E-mail

to approximately
Wednesday, September 12, 

2007

Saturday, December 15, 2007

Saturday, March 15, 2008

Wednesday, September 12, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 11 UMR Mile

MAJOR REHABILITATION

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

583.0

MR 07-22
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Tuesday, September 18, 2007

Saturday, September 22, 2007

Thursday, September 27, 2007

Tuesday, September 18, 2007

N.E. Power RM

HYDRAULIC DREDGING

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

319.7 L

MR 07-23
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Friday, September 21, 2007

Friday, July 20, 2007

Thursday, September 20, 2007

Friday, September 21, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 22 RM

COMPLETED

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER COMPLETED

300.4

REF # 07-13
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MR 07-24
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Friday, September 21, 2007

Monday, September 24, 2007

Monday, October 08, 2007

Friday, September 21, 2007

Turtle Island RM

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

312.0

MR 07-25
Karl Schmitz

Phone

to approximately
Friday, September 21, 2007

Monday, September 24, 2007

Monday, October 08, 2007

Friday, September 21, 2007

Turtle Island RM

CORRECTION

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER CORRECTION

312.0

MR 07-24

MR 07-26
William Gretten

E-mail

to approximately
Monday, September 24, 2007

Tuesday, October 16, 2007

Tuesday, October 16, 2007

Monday, September 24, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 19 UMR Mile

MAJOR REHABILITATION

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

364.3

MR 07-27
William Gretten

E-mail

to approximately
Monday, September 24, 2007

Tuesday, November 13, 2007

Wednesday, November 14, 2007

Monday, September 24, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 11 UMR Mile

MAJOR REHABILITATION

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

583.0

MR 07-28
Willis Graham

E-mail

to approximately
Monday, September 24, 2007

Monday, October 15, 2007

Monday, October 15, 2007

Monday, September 24, 2007

Lock No. 19 UMR Mile

MAJOR REHABILITATION

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

364.3

MR 07-29
Kenny Brenner

In-Person

to approximately
Monday, October 01, 2007

Monday, October 01, 2007

Tuesday, October 16, 2007

Monday, October 01, 2007

Des Moines River Mouth UMR Mile

HYDRAULIC DREDGING

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

361.2 R

MR 07-30
Kenny Brenner

In-Person

to approximately
Thursday, October 11, 2007

Thursday, October 11, 2007

Thursday, October 25, 2007

Thursday, October 11, 2007

Turkey River and Hurricane 
Island

RM

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

609.0 L & 598.4

MR 07-31
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Monday, October 15, 2007

Thursday, October 18, 2007

Sunday, October 28, 2007

Monday, October 15, 2007

Keithsburg / Cherokee UMR Mile

HYDRAULIC DREDGING

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

423.2

MR 07-32
Kenny Brenner

In-Person

to approximately
Monday, October 22, 2007

Monday, October 22, 2007

Friday, November 30, 2007

Monday, October 22, 2007

Furnal Island & Oquawka Bend UMR Mile

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

413.5 R & 414.6 - 415.0 

MR 07-33
Dennis Shannon

E-mail

to approximately
Wednesday, October 24, 2007

Monday, November 19, 2007

Tuesday, November 20, 2007

Wednesday, October 24, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 11 UMR Mile

AMENDMENT

MAJOR REHABILITATION

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER AMENDMENT

583.0

MR 07-34
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Monday, November 05, 2007

Tuesday, November 06, 2007

Thursday, November 08, 2007

Monday, November 05, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 14 UMR Mile

MECHANICAL DREDGING (STRIKE REMOVAL)

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

493.1 L

MR 07-35
Karl Schmitz

E-mail

to approximately
Monday, November 05, 2007

Tuesday, November 06, 2007

Tuesday, November 20, 2007

Monday, November 05, 2007

Dark Slough UMR Mile

HYDRAULIC DREDGING

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

533.1 L
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MR 07-36
Dennis Shannon

E-mail

to approximately
Wednesday, November 07, 

2007

Monday, November 19, 2007

Monday, November 19, 2007

Wednesday, November 07, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 13 RM

LOCK CLOSURE

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

522.5

MR 07-37
Kenny Brenner

In-Person

to approximately
Wednesday, November 14, 

2007

Tuesday, November 06, 2007

Wednesday, November 14, 2007

Wednesday, November 14, 2007

Dark Slough UMR Mile

COMPLETED

HYDRAULIC DREDGING

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER COMPLETED

533.1L

MR 07-35

MR 07-38
Kenny Brenner

In-Person

to approximately
Wednesday, November 14, 

2007

Thursday, November 15, 2007

Tuesday, November 20, 2007

Wednesday, November 14, 2007

Savanna Bay UMR Mile

HYDRAULIC DREDGING

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

539.0 R

MR 07-39
William Gretten

E-mail

to approximately
Friday, November 16, 2007

Friday, November 16, 2007

UMR Mile

ICE CONDITIONS

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

301.2 - 615.1

MR 07-40
William Gretten

E-mail

to approximately
Friday, November 16, 2007

Monday, December 17, 2007

Friday, March 07, 2008

Friday, November 16, 2007

Lock No. 11 thru 22

WINTER LOCKAGE HOURS

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

MR 07-41
Dennis Shannon

E-mail

to approximately
Monday, November 19, 2007

Monday, November 19, 2007

Monday, November 19, 2007

Monday, November 19, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 13 UMR Mile

CANCELLED

LOCK CLOSURE

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER CANCELLED

522.5

MR 07-42
Andy Barnes

E-mail

to approximately
Friday, November 30, 2007

Saturday, December 15, 2007

Tuesday, March 11, 2008

Friday, November 30, 2007

Lock No. 19 UMR Mile

REMINDER

MAJOR REHABILITATION

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER REMINDER

364.3

MR 07-20

MR 07-43
Dennis Shannon

E-mail

to approximately
Monday, December 03, 2007

Monday, December 10, 2007

Saturday, December 15, 2007

Monday, December 03, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 11 UMR Mile

LOCK CONDITIONS

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

MR 07-44
Andrew Barns

E-mail

to approximately
Tuesday, December 04, 2007

Wednesday, January 02, 2008

Friday, February 29, 2008

Tuesday, December 04, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 21, Upper 
Approach

UMR Mile

Placement of Rock Revetment

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

324.9

MR 07-45
Dennis Shannon

Phone

to approximately
Thursday, December 06, 2007

Friday, December 07, 2007

Saturday, December 15, 2007

Thursday, December 06, 2007

Lock and Dam No. 11 UMR Mile

AMENDMENT

LOCK CONDITIONS

,

MISSISSIPPI RIVER AMENDMENT

MR 07-43
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